
MLSL STREET KEY BY PD

ED 07: Mount Lorne- South Lakes Street Keys Feb 2021

MOUNT LORNE SOUTHERN LAKES  PD 1

Address Community Range From To Poll

AUSTON  STREET CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

BENNETT  AVENUE CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

BILL PRINGLE WAY CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

BLATA POINT ROAD CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

BOLIVAR ROAD CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

CARIBOU TRAIL CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

CHOUTLA  ROAD CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

COTTONWOOD TRAIL CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

CRAG LAKE CARCROSS, UNORGANIZED Both 0 99999 1

DAWSON CHARLIE STREET CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

EMERALD CRESCENT CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

FOX  STREET CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

GRAYLING  BAY CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

HANGAR LANE CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

KEISH STREET CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

LEWES LAKE  ROAD CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

MCMURPHY  STREET CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

MONTANA MOUNTAIN ROAD CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

NARES LANE CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

NATASAHEENI  VILLAGE CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

SKOOKUM JIM ROAD CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

SOUTH KLONDIKE HIGHWAY - HIGHWAY # 2 CARCROSS Both KM 24 KM 53 1 and to the BC border

SPIRIT DRIVE CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

SPIRIT LAKE ROAD CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

TAGISH  AVENUE CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

TAGISH  LAKE CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

TAGISH ROAD - HIGHWAY # 8 CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

TLINGIT AVENUE CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

TUTSHI  AVENUE CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

WATERFRONT  DRIVE CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

YARDLEY LANE CARCROSS Both 0 99999 1

MOUNT LORNE SOUTHERN LAKES PD 2

Address Community Range From To Poll

ALASKA  HIGHWAY - HIGHWAY # 1 MT LORNE Both 0 99999 2

ANNIE LAKE  ROAD MT. LORNE Both 0 99999 2

CCC ROAD MT LORNE Both 0 99999 2

COWLEY  ROAD MT. LORNE Both 0 99999 2

FIREHALL ROAD MT LORNE Both 0 99999 2

GEM HAVEN WAY MT LORNE Both 0 99999 2

GOLDEN POND LANE MT LORNE Both 0 99999 2

INGO'S  ROAD MT. LORNE Both 0 99999 2

KOOKATSOON  ROAD MT. LORNE Both 0 99999 2

LINVILLE ROAD MT LORNE Both 0 99999 2

MEADOWS  LANE MT. LORNE Both 0 99999 2

MOSQUITO  ROAD MT LORNE Both 0 99999 2

NARROW GAUGE  TRAIL MT. LORNE Both 0 99999 2

OLD BRIDGE  ROAD MT. LORNE Both 0 99999 2

PERCIVAL  PLACE MT. LORNE Both 0 99999 2

ROBINSON  ROAD MT. LORNE Both 0 99999 2

RODEO DRIVE MT LORNE Both 0 99999 2

SOUTH KLONDIKE  HIGHWAY - HIGHWAY # 8 Both KM 0 KM 23 2

THOMSON TRAIL MT LORNE Both 0 99999 2

TRIPLE CROSS  ROAD MT. LORNE Both 0 99999 2

TWO HORSE CREEK  ROAD MT. LORNE Both 0 99999 2

WALDEN WAY MT LORNE Both 0 99999 2

MOUNT LORNE SOUTHERN LAKES PD 3

Address Community Range From To Poll

ALASKA  HIGHWAY - HIGHWAY # 1 MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

ARMY BEACH  DRIVE  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

BAUFELD ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

BAYVIEW  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

BLUEBIRD  HILL  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

CARIBOU  LAKE ROAD MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

CRANBERRY CONNECTOR MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

EAST BANK  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

GRAYLING  PLACE  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

HAMMOND  DRIVE  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

JOHNSTON  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

LEWES RIVER  ROAD MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

LONE MOOSE  LANE  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

M'CLINTOCK VALLEY  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

Page 1



MLSL STREET KEY BY PD

MICHIE  PLACE  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

NOLAN  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

NORTH M'CLINTOCK  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

OLD CONSTABULARY  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

PEARSON  LANE  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

RIVER  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

SAWMILL  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

SCOUT BAY  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

SOUTH MCCLINTOCK  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

STRAWBERRY HILL  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

SWAN HAVEN  DRIVE  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

TAYLOR WAY MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 3

MOUNT LORNE SOUTHERN LAKES PD 4 

Address Community Range From To Poll

ALASKA  HIGHWAY - HIGHWAY # 1 MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 4

ARMSTRONG AVENUE MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 4

CHINOOK  LANE  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 4

DIGGER'S  DRIVE  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 4

DOEHLE  DRIVE  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 4

DOREMANN  DRIVE  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 4

DUKE'S ARM  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 4

EASY  STREET  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 4

JUDAS CREEK DRIVE  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 4

RAVEN  CRESCENT  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 4

RELIC  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 4

SOLITUDE  DRIVE  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 4

WOODLAND  DRIVE  MARSH LAKE Both 0 99999 4

MOUNT LORNE SOUTHERN LAKES PD 5 

Address Community Range From To Poll

ASPEN  WAY TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

BEACH FRONT  ROAD TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

BIRCH  LANE TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

CAMPGROUND ROAD TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

CANENGAR  WAY TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

CHINOOK  ROAD TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

COAL CREEK  ROAD TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

COTTONWOOD CREEK  ROAD TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

CROCUS  LANE TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

CURRIE  ROAD TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

DEADEND  ROAD TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

JOHN'S  ROAD TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

JUBILEE  TRAIL TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

LAKEVIEW  ROAD TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

LARCH  LANE TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

LOGAN'S  LANE TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

LUPIN  LANE TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

MCGRATH LANE TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

MEADOW DRIVE TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

MILE CREEK  ROAD TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

PENNYCROOK ROAD TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

PINE  LANE TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

POPLAR  TRAIL TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

RANCH  ROAD TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

REID  ROAD TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

ROSE ROAD TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

SIDNEY STREET TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

SPRUCE  PLACE TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

SQUANGA CREEK  ROAD TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

SWAN  LANE TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

TAGISH ESTATES  ROAD TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

TAGISH RIVER  ROAD TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

TAGISH ROAD HIGHWAY # 8 TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

TAKU  BOULEVARD TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

TAMARACK  ROAD TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

TEN MILE  ROAD TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

WILD FLOWER  LANE TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

WILD ROSE  ROAD TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

WILLOW  WAY TAGISH Both 0 99999 5

ATLIN  ROAD TAGISH, UNORGANIZED Both 0 99999 5
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07: Mount Lorne- South Lakes Street Keys February 2021

Address Community Range From

AUSTON  STREET CARCROSS Both 0

ALASKA  HIGHWAY - HIGHWAY # 1 MT LORNE Both 0

ALASKA  HIGHWAY - HIGHWAY # 1 MARSH LAKE Both 0

ALASKA  HIGHWAY - HIGHWAY # 1 MARSH LAKE Both 0

ANNIE LAKE  ROAD MT. LORNE Both 0

ARMSTRONG AVENUE MARSH LAKE Both 0

ARMY BEACH  DRIVE  MARSH LAKE Both 0

ASPEN  WAY TAGISH Both 0

ATLIN  ROAD - HIGHWAY # 7 TAGISH, UNORGANIZED Both 0

BAUFELD ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0

BAYVIEW  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0

BEACH FRONT  ROAD TAGISH Both 0

BENNETT  AVENUE CARCROSS Both 0

BILL PRINGLE WAY CARCROSS Both 0

BIRCH  LANE TAGISH Both 0

BLATA POINT ROAD CARCROSS Both 0

BLUEBIRD  HILL  MARSH LAKE Both 0

BOLIVAR ROAD CARCROSS Both 0

CAMPGROUND ROAD TAGISH Both 0

CANENGAR  WAY TAGISH Both 0

CARIBOU  LAKE ROAD MARSH LAKE Both 0

CARIBOU TRAIL CARCROSS Both 0

CCC ROAD MT LORNE Both 0

CHINOOK  LANE  MARSH LAKE Both 0

CHINOOK  ROAD TAGISH Both 0

CHOUTLA  ROAD CARCROSS Both 0

COAL CREEK  ROAD TAGISH Both 0

COTTONWOOD CREEK  ROAD TAGISH Both 0

COTTONWOOD TRAIL CARCROSS Both 0

COWLEY  ROAD MT. LORNE Both 0

CRAG LAKE CARCROSS, UNORGANIZED Both 0

CRANBERRY CONNECTOR MARSH LAKE Both 0

CROCUS  LANE TAGISH Both 0

CURRIE  ROAD TAGISH Both 0

DAWSON CHARLIE STREET CARCROSS Both 0

DEADEND  ROAD TAGISH Both 0

DIGGER'S  DRIVE  MARSH LAKE Both 0

DOEHLE  DRIVE  MARSH LAKE Both 0

DOREMANN  DRIVE  MARSH LAKE Both 0

DUKE'S ARM  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0

EAST BANK  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0

EASY  STREET  MARSH LAKE Both 0

EMERALD CRESCENT CARCROSS Both 0

FIREHALL ROAD MT LORNE Both 0

FOX  STREET CARCROSS Both 0

GEM HAVEN WAY MT LORNE Both 0

GOLDEN POND LANE MT LORNE Both 0

GRAYLING  BAY CARCROSS Both 0

GRAYLING  PLACE  MARSH LAKE Both 0

HAMMOND  DRIVE  MARSH LAKE Both 0

HANGAR LANE CARCROSS Both 0

INGO'S  ROAD MT. LORNE Both 0



JOHN'S  ROAD TAGISH Both 0

JOHNSTON  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0

JUBILEE  TRAIL TAGISH Both 0

JUDAS CREEK DRIVE  MARSH LAKE Both 0

KEISH STREET CARCROSS Both 0

KOOKATSOON  ROAD MT. LORNE Both 0

LAKEVIEW  ROAD TAGISH Both 0

LARCH  LANE TAGISH Both 0

LEWES LAKE  ROAD CARCROSS Both 0

LEWES RIVER  ROAD MARSH LAKE Both 0

LINVILLE ROAD MT LORNE Both 0

LOGAN'S  LANE TAGISH Both 0

LONE MOOSE  LANE  MARSH LAKE Both 0

LUPIN  LANE TAGISH Both 0

MCGRATH LANE TAGISH Both 0

M'CLINTOCK VALLEY  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0

MCMURPHY  STREET CARCROSS Both 0

MEADOW DRIVE TAGISH Both 0

MEADOWS  LANE MT. LORNE Both 0

MICHIE  PLACE  MARSH LAKE Both 0

MILE CREEK  ROAD TAGISH Both 0

MONTANA MOUNTAIN ROAD CARCROSS Both 0

MOSQUITO  ROAD MT LORNE Both 0

NARES LANE CARCROSS Both 0

NARROW GAUGE  TRAIL MT. LORNE Both 0

NATASAHEENI  VILLAGE CARCROSS Both 0

NOLAN  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0

NORTH M'CLINTOCK  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0

OLD BRIDGE  ROAD MT. LORNE Both 0

OLD CONSTABULARY  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0

PEARSON  LANE  MARSH LAKE Both 0

PENNYCROOK ROAD TAGISH Both 0

PERCIVAL  PLACE MT. LORNE Both 0

PINE  LANE TAGISH Both 0

POPLAR  TRAIL TAGISH Both 0

RANCH  ROAD TAGISH Both 0

RAVEN  CRESCENT  MARSH LAKE Both 0

REID  ROAD TAGISH Both 0

RELIC  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0

RIVER  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0

ROBINSON  ROAD MT. LORNE Both 0

RODEO DRIVE MT LORNE Both 0

ROSE ROAD TAGISH Both 0

SAWMILL  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0

SCOUT BAY  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0

SIDNEY STREET TAGISH Both 0

SKOOKUM JIM ROAD CARCROSS Both 0

SOLITUDE  DRIVE  MARSH LAKE Both 0

SOUTH KLONDIKE HIGHWAY - HIGHWAY # 2 CARCROSS Both KM 24

SOUTH KLONDIKE HIGHWAY - HIGHWAY # 2 MT LORNE Both KM 0 

SOUTH M'CLINTOCK  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0

SPIRIT DRIVE CARCROSS Both 0

SPIRIT LAKE ROAD CARCROSS Both 0

SPRUCE  PLACE TAGISH Both 0

SQUANGA CREEK  ROAD TAGISH Both 0



STRAWBERRY HILL  ROAD  MARSH LAKE Both 0

SWAN HAVEN  DRIVE  MARSH LAKE Both 0

SWAN  LANE TAGISH Both 0

TAGISH  AVENUE CARCROSS Both 0

TAGISH ESTATES  ROAD TAGISH Both 0

TAGISH  LAKE CARCROSS Both 0

TAGISH RIVER  ROAD TAGISH Both 0

TAGISH ROAD - HIGHWAY # 8 CARCROSS Both 0

TAGISH ROAD - HIGHWAY # 8 TAGISH Both 0

TAKU  BOULEVARD TAGISH Both 0

TAMARACK  ROAD TAGISH Both 0

TEN MILE  ROAD TAGISH Both 0

TAYLOR WAY MARSH LAKE Both 0

THOMSON TRAIL MT LORNE Both 0

TLINGIT AVENUE CARCROSS Both 0

TRIPLE CROSS  ROAD MT. LORNE Both 0

TUTSHI  AVENUE CARCROSS Both 0

TWO HORSE CREEK  ROAD MT. LORNE Both 0

WALDEN WAY MT LORNE Both 0

WATERFRONT  DRIVE CARCROSS Both 0

WILD FLOWER  LANE TAGISH Both 0

WILD ROSE  ROAD TAGISH Both 0

WILLOW  WAY TAGISH Both 0

WOODLAND  DRIVE  MARSH LAKE Both 0

YARDLEY LANE CARCROSS Both 0
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